
TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Farfalla - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PAPALLO Filippo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'12.56 1'23.39 2'35.95
2 6 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.96 1'25.72 2'41.68
3 5 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'18.11 1'27.57 2'45.68
4 1 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'20.18 1'26.69 2'46.87
5 7 COLAO Mattia 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'23.74 1'28.35 2'52.09
6 8 TRAVASCIA Davide 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'20.95 1'31.21 2'52.16
7 3 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'22.46 1'37.72 3'00.18

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 D'AMBROSIO Matteo 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'21.18 1'26.70 SQ
Nuotata irregolare

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 15:19

Serie 2
1 1 TRAVERSO Nino 1998 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'21.24 1'29.77 2'51.01
2 7 SPINA Alessio 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'27.08 1'30.33 2'57.41
3 3 CORSARO Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'26.72 1'31.19 2'57.91
4 2 COLESCHI Giorgio 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'27.65 1'30.38 2'58.03
5 4 CARITA' Fabio 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'25.21 1'36.24 3'01.45
6 5 BOSIA Matteo 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.13 1'35.10 3'02.23
7 8 INSOGNA Raimondo 1998 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'26.56 1'38.19 3'04.75
8 6 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'36.94 1'53.83 3'30.77

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2011 ore 15:14

Serie 3
1 4 MAZZOLI Guido 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'23.16 1'35.19 2'58.35
2 5 LANDI Stefano 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'28.09 1'36.61 3'04.70
3 3 RANAUDO Jacopo 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'32.72 1'49.59 3'22.31
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TROFEO GOA 2011

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100 m ARRIVO

200 m Farfalla - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PAPALLO Filippo 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'12.56 1'23.39 2'35.95
2 GUALA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.96 1'25.72 2'41.68
3 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'18.11 1'27.57 2'45.68
4 MURATORI Luca 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'20.18 1'26.69 2'46.87
5 TRAVERSO Nino 1998 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'21.24 1'29.77 2'51.01
6 COLAO Mattia 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'23.74 1'28.35 2'52.09
7 TRAVASCIA Davide 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'20.95 1'31.21 2'52.16
8 SPINA Alessio 1999 ITA ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 1'27.08 1'30.33 2'57.41
9 CORSARO Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'26.72 1'31.19 2'57.91

10 COLESCHI Giorgio 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'27.65 1'30.38 2'58.03
11 MAZZOLI Guido 1998 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'23.16 1'35.19 2'58.35
12 SCALERA Matteo 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'22.46 1'37.72 3'00.18
13 CARITA' Fabio 1998 ITA Multedo 1930 1'25.21 1'36.24 3'01.45
14 BOSIA Matteo 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.13 1'35.10 3'02.23
15 LANDI Stefano 1999 ITA Crocera Stadium 1'28.09 1'36.61 3'04.70
16 INSOGNA Raimondo 1998 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'26.56 1'38.19 3'04.75
17 RANAUDO Jacopo 1998 ITA GIS Milano ssd 1'32.72 1'49.59 3'22.31
18 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'36.94 1'53.83 3'30.77

NON CLASSIFICATI

D'AMBROSIO Matteo 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'21.18 1'26.70 SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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